

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 001

CONTRACTOR	Aspen Ton VOL: 1675.	Mixed Hwd. Ton VOL: 605.0	Basswood Ton VOL: 185.0	Hard Maple MBF VOL: 2.0	Ash MBF VOL: 17.0	Basswood MBF VOL: 6.0	Red Maple MBF VOL: 2.0	Red Oak MBF VOL: 1.0	Mixed Hwd. MBF VOL: 1.0
MINIMUM BID	7.50	7.50	1.00	300.00	150.00	150.00	175.00	250.00	150.00
212 WILSON FORESTRY LLC	12.00	12.00	6.00	300.00	150.00	150.00	200.00	250.00	200.00
94 MARSHALL LOGGING	9.00	8.50	1.50	350.00	155.00	150.00	175.00	300.00	150.00
19 TIM JACOBS	8.00	8.00	1.00	300.00	150.00	150.00	175.00	300.00	150.00
29 DAVE RAITH LOGGING LLC	7.51	7.51	1.01	400.00	152.00	150.00	180.00	250.00	150.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 001

CONTRACTOR	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
MINIMUM BID	22,085.00
212 WILSON FORESTRY LLC	33,370.00
94 MARSHALL LOGGING	25,530.00
19 TIM JACOBS	23,275.00
29 DAVE RAITH LOGGING LLC	22,353.65

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 002

CONTRACTOR	Mixed Hwd. Ton VOL: 1545.	Oak Ton VOL: 260.0	Basswood Ton VOL: 110.0	Aspen Ton VOL: 50.0	Balsam Fir Ton VOL: 40.0	Hemlock Ton VOL: 25.0	Ash MBF VOL: 84.0	Red Oak MBF VOL: 40.0	Basswood MBF VOL: 23.0
MINIMUM BID	8.00	5.00	2.00	8.00	4.10	3.80	120.00	237.00	114.00
191 TIGERTON LUMBER COMPANY	10.50	10.00	3.00	12.10	5.00	5.00	325.00	350.00	225.00
96 NORTHWEST HARDWOODS, INC.	15.00	11.00	2.00	11.00	5.00	5.00	225.00	295.00	175.00
35 STRONG LOGGING	12.25	6.00	2.00	9.00	4.50	4.00	250.00	250.00	150.00
78 CENTRAL WISCONSIN LUMBER, INC.	11.00	8.51	2.00	8.01	4.11	3.90	210.00	312.00	155.00
67 BRAD MIHALKO	9.15	6.15	3.15	9.15	4.15	4.15	200.00	325.00	175.00
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE	8.50	6.00	2.00	10.00	4.10	3.80	200.00	250.00	130.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 002

CONTRACTOR	Hard Maple MBF VOL: 11.0	Mixed Hwd. MBF VOL: 1.0	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
MINIMUM BID	301.00	128.00	40,160.00
191 TIGERTON LUMBER COMPANY	475.00	300.00	72,082.50
96 NORTHWEST HARDWOODS, INC.	350.00	150.00	65,855.00
35 STRONG LOGGING	400.00	150.00	60,436.25
78 CENTRAL WISCONSIN LUMBER, INC.	401.00	130.00	58,316.00
67 BRAD MIHALKO	400.00	175.00	55,209.50
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE	301.00	130.00	48,902.50

SALE DATE: 10/19/22 JOB NBR: 003		Mixed Hwd. Ton	Oak Ton	Hemlock Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	Basswood Ton	Red Oak MBF	Ash MBF	Basswood MBF	Mixed Hwd. MBF
CONTRACTOR		VOL: 1230.	VOL: 465.0	VOL: 145.0	VOL: 130.0	VOL: 90.0	VOL: 60.0	VOL: 37.0	VOL: 10.0	VOL: 6.0
MINIMUM BID		7.40	4.50	4.30	4.40	1.00	300.00	180.00	173.00	180.00
94 MARSHALL LOGGING		12.01	7.01	4.35	5.40	1.50	350.00	185.00	175.00	185.00
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE		8.50	6.00	5.00	5.00	1.00	339.00	219.00	200.00	180.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22 JOB NBR: 003		Hard Maple MBF	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
CONTRACTOR		VOL: 2.0	
MINIMUM BID		300.00	40,550.00
94 MARSHALL LOGGING		350.00	50,904.70
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE		300.00	46,833.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22 JOB NBR: 004		Aspen Ton	Mixed Hwd. Ton	Basswood Ton	White Pine Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	Basswood MBF	White Ash MBF	Hard Maple MBF	Mixed Hwd. MBF
CONTRACTOR		VOL: 545.0	VOL: 530.0	VOL: 145.0	VOL: 105.0	VOL: 80.0	VOL: 7.0	VOL: 5.0	VOL: 3.0	VOL: 2.0
MINIMUM BID		8.00	8.00	2.00	9.00	4.00	130.00	176.00	350.00	150.00
139 KEN MIHALKO & SONS LOGGING, INC.		9.60	9.60	3.20	9.50	5.10	165.00	220.00	410.00	195.00
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE		10.00	9.00	2.00	9.00	4.00	130.00	200.00	350.00	200.00
19 TIM JACOBS		9.00	8.00	2.00	9.00	4.00	150.00	200.00	400.00	150.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22 JOB NBR: 004		ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
CONTRACTOR		
MINIMUM BID		13,295.00
139 KEN MIHALKO & SONS LOGGING, INC.		16,064.50
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE		15,135.00
19 TIM JACOBS		14,250.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22 JOB NBR: 005		Mixed Hwd. Ton	Aspen Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	Basswood Ton	Black Cherry MBF	Red Maple MBF	Hard Maple MBF	Mixed Hwd. MBF	Basswood MBF
CONTRACTOR		VOL: 615.0	VOL: 405.0	VOL: 40.0	VOL: 20.0	VOL: 10.0	VOL: 6.0	VOL: 2.0	VOL: 1.0	VOL: 1.0
MINIMUM BID		7.00	7.00	4.00	2.00	200.00	151.00	350.00	150.00	130.00
167 SOLIN FORESTRY		10.00	9.00	5.00	2.00	200.00	165.00	350.00	150.00	130.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 005

CONTRACTOR	Mixed Hwd. Ton	Aspen Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	Basswood Ton	Black Cherry MBF	Red Maple MBF	Hard Maple MBF	Mixed Hwd. MBF	Basswood MBF
	VOL: 615.0	VOL: 405.0	VOL: 40.0	VOL: 20.0	VOL: 10.0	VOL: 6.0	VOL: 2.0	VOL: 1.0	VOL: 1.0
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE	7.00	7.00	4.00	2.00	200.00	200.00	350.00	150.00	130.00
94 MARSHALL LOGGING	7.00	7.00	4.00	2.00	201.00	151.00	350.00	155.00	130.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 005

CONTRACTOR	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
MINIMUM BID	11,226.00
167 SOLIN FORESTRY	14,005.00
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE	11,520.00
94 MARSHALL LOGGING	11,241.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 006

CONTRACTOR	Mixed Hwd. Ton	Red Pine Mixed Prod	Basswood Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	Aspen Ton	Hard Maple MBF	Basswood MBF	Mixed Hwd. MBF	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
	VOL: 565.0	VOL: 90.0	VOL: 15.0	VOL: 15.0	VOL: 15.0	VOL: 22.0	VOL: 1.0	VOL: 1.0	
MINIMUM BID	8.00	14.00	2.00	4.00	8.00	350.00	130.00	150.00	13,970.00
191 TIGERTON LUMBER COMPANY	10.50	30.00	2.00	5.00	14.00	450.00	200.00	300.00	19,347.50
231 ARNDT FOREST PRODUCTS	11.50	16.00	9.00	7.00	11.00	450.00	180.00	180.00	18,602.50
167 SOLIN FORESTRY	12.50	15.00	2.00	4.00	8.00	365.00	130.00	150.00	16,932.50
19 TIM JACOBS	8.00	14.00	2.00	4.00	8.00	400.00	150.00	150.00	15,090.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 007

CONTRACTOR	Aspen Ton	Mixed Hwd. Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	Basswood Ton	Basswood MBF	Mixed Hwd. MBF	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
	VOL: 465.0	VOL: 460.0	VOL: 80.0	VOL: 35.0	VOL: 6.0	VOL: 5.0	
MINIMUM BID	7.00	6.20	4.00	1.00	140.00	165.00	8,127.00
29 DAVE RAITH LOGGING LLC	13.55	14.55	9.25	2.00	205.00	240.00	16,233.75
184 FRANK'S, INC.	18.01	11.00	7.10	2.10	170.00	200.00	16,096.15
94 MARSHALL LOGGING	11.00	11.00	6.00	1.10	150.00	170.00	12,443.50
167 SOLIN FORESTRY	11.50	10.00	4.00	1.00	150.00	175.00	12,077.50
19 TIM JACOBS	9.00	8.00	5.00	1.00	150.00	200.00	10,200.00
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE	10.00	6.20	4.00	1.00	140.00	200.00	9,697.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 008

CONTRACTOR	Aspen Ton	Mixed Hwd. Ton	Basswood Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	Hemlock Ton	Ash MBF	Basswood MBF	Hard Maple MBF	Mixed Hwd. MBF
	VOL: 1250.	VOL: 855.0	VOL: 265.0	VOL: 175.0	VOL: 30.0	VOL: 11.0	VOL: 8.0	VOL: 5.0	VOL: 3.0

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 008

CONTRACTOR	Aspen Ton VOL: 1250.	Mixed Hwd. Ton VOL: 855.0	Basswood Ton VOL: 265.0	Balsam Fir Ton VOL: 175.0	Hemlock Ton VOL: 30.0	Ash MBF VOL: 11.0	Basswood MBF VOL: 8.0	Hard Maple MBF VOL: 5.0	Mixed Hwd. MBF VOL: 3.0
MINIMUM BID	8.00	8.00	2.00	4.00	4.00	175.00	130.00	350.00	150.00
184 FRANK'S, INC.	17.25	12.25	4.10	7.00	4.00	190.00	155.00	360.00	160.00
212 WILSON FORESTRY LLC	15.00	13.00	6.00	4.50	4.50	200.00	150.00	350.00	150.00
29 DAVE RAITH LOGGING LLC	12.30	12.60	3.00	8.00	6.00	205.00	190.00	400.00	210.00
94 MARSHALL LOGGING	13.00	12.00	2.10	5.00	5.00	176.00	140.00	355.00	160.00
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE	12.50	9.00	2.00	4.00	4.00	200.00	130.00	350.00	150.00
167 SOLIN FORESTRY	10.00	10.00	2.00	4.00	4.00	175.00	130.00	350.00	150.00
19 TIM JACOBS	9.00	8.00	2.00	4.00	4.00	175.00	150.00	350.00	150.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 008

CONTRACTOR	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
MINIMUM BID	23,355.00
184 FRANK'S, INC.	40,077.75
212 WILSON FORESTRY LLC	37,977.50
29 DAVE RAITH LOGGING LLC	34,928.00
94 MARSHALL LOGGING	33,402.50
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE	30,110.00
167 SOLIN FORESTRY	27,565.00
19 TIM JACOBS	24,765.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 009

CONTRACTOR	Red Pine Mixed Prod VOL: 930.0	Aspen Ton VOL: 110.0	Balsam Fir Ton VOL: 30.0	Mixed Hwd. Ton VOL: 20.0	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
MINIMUM BID	15.00	8.00	5.00	8.00	15,140.00
203 BELL TIMBER, INC.	32.02	9.10	5.50	9.10	31,126.60
20 BIEWER WISCONSIN SAWMILL	22.00	9.00	7.50	9.00	21,855.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 010

CONTRACTOR	Mixed Hwd. Ton VOL: 3330.	Aspen Ton VOL: 1725.	Basswood Ton VOL: 425.0	White Ash MBF VOL: 87.0	MBF VOL: 22.0	Red Maple MBF VOL: 49.0	Basswood MBF VOL: 33.0	Mixed Hwd. MBF VOL: 3.0	Red Oak MBF VOL: 2.0
MINIMUM BID	8.50	8.50	2.40	150.00	120.00	175.00	130.00	150.00	300.00
35 STRONG LOGGING	10.50	11.00	3.00	250.00	150.00	225.00	150.00	150.00	300.00
167 SOLIN FORESTRY	10.00	10.00	2.40	170.00	150.00	180.00	135.00	150.00	300.00
19 TIM JACOBS	9.00	9.00	2.50	200.00	150.00	200.00	150.00	150.00	300.00
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE	8.50	8.50	8.50	150.00	120.00	200.00	130.00	150.00	300.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 010

CONTRACTOR	Mixed Hwd. Ton	Aspen Ton	Basswood Ton	White Ash MBF	MBF	Red Maple MBF	Basswood MBF	Mixed Hwd. MBF	Red Oak MBF
	VOL: 3330.	VOL: 1725.	VOL: 425.0	VOL: 87.0	VOL: 22.0	VOL: 49.0	VOL: 33.0	VOL: 3.0	VOL: 2.0
238 FLANNEL FLEET	8.50	8.50	2.40	150.00	120.00	175.00	130.00	200.00	300.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 010

CONTRACTOR	Hard Maple MBF	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
	VOL: 3.0	
MINIMUM BID	350.00	74,642.50
35 STRONG LOGGING	350.00	98,340.00
167 SOLIN FORESTRY	350.00	85,035.00
19 TIM JACOBS	350.00	84,107.50
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE	350.00	78,460.00
238 FLANNEL FLEET	350.00	74,792.50

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 011

CONTRACTOR	Aspen Ton	Mixed Hwd. Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
	VOL: 6225.	VOL: 275.0	VOL: 10.0	
MINIMUM BID	6.00	6.00	4.00	39,040.00
212 WILSON FORESTRY LLC	12.00	12.00	12.00	78,120.00
94 MARSHALL LOGGING	9.50	9.50	4.50	61,795.00
19 TIM JACOBS	9.00	9.00	5.00	58,550.00
167 SOLIN FORESTRY	7.00	7.00	4.00	45,540.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 012

CONTRACTOR	Mixed Hwd. Ton	Aspen Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	Basswood Ton	Hard Maple MBF	Basswood MBF	Red Maple MBF	Mixed Hwd. MBF	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
	VOL: 1775.	VOL: 4115.	VOL: 380.0	VOL: 500.0	VOL: 25.0	VOL: 39.0	VOL: 6.0	VOL: 5.0	
MINIMUM BID	9.00	9.00	4.50	2.70	350.00	130.00	175.00	150.00	71,690.00
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE	10.50	18.10	5.00	2.70	350.00	150.00	200.00	150.00	112,919.00
184 FRANK'S, INC.	11.00	16.70	6.00	4.25	380.00	160.00	180.00	160.00	110,270.50
238 FLANNEL FLEET	12.00	16.00	5.00	3.00	375.00	130.00	200.00	160.00	106,985.00
35 STRONG LOGGING	12.25	13.50	7.50	3.00	425.00	175.00	200.00	175.00	101,171.25
212 WILSON FORESTRY LLC	13.00	13.00	6.00	5.00	350.00	200.00	200.00	200.00	100,100.00
94 MARSHALL LOGGING	12.00	14.00	5.50	2.80	355.00	140.00	180.00	155.00	98,590.00
167 SOLIN FORESTRY	13.00	12.50	5.00	2.70	350.00	130.00	175.00	150.00	93,382.50
19 TIM JACOBS	9.00	10.00	5.00	3.00	400.00	150.00	200.00	200.00	78,575.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 013

CONTRACTOR	Mixed Hwd. Ton	Basswood Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	Aspen Ton	Hard Maple MBF	Ash MBF	Basswood MBF	Mixed Hwd. MBF	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
	VOL: 1830.	VOL: 225.0	VOL: 110.0	VOL: 25.0	VOL: 36.0	VOL: 16.0	VOL: 14.0	VOL: 1.0	

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 013

CONTRACTOR	Mixed Hwd. Ton	Basswood Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	Aspen Ton	Hard Maple MBF	Ash MBF	Basswood MBF	Mixed Hwd. MBF	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
	VOL: 1830.	VOL: 225.0	VOL: 110.0	VOL: 25.0	VOL: 36.0	VOL: 16.0	VOL: 14.0	VOL: 1.0	
MINIMUM BID	8.00	2.00	4.00	8.00	350.00	175.00	130.00	150.00	33,100.00
231 ARNDT FOREST PRODUCTS	12.00	6.00	6.00	12.00	475.00	210.00	175.00	175.00	47,355.00
96 NORTHWEST HARDWOODS, INC.	14.00	2.00	4.00	8.00	425.00	185.00	150.00	150.00	47,220.00
191 TIGERTON LUMBER COMPANY	10.50	2.25	5.00	13.25	475.00	375.00	200.00	200.00	46,702.50
35 STRONG LOGGING	11.50	3.00	5.00	10.00	425.00	250.00	150.00	150.00	44,070.00
67 BRAD MIHALKO	9.15	3.15	4.15	9.15	400.00	200.00	175.00	175.00	38,363.50
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE	8.00	2.00	4.00	8.00	350.00	195.00	150.00	150.00	33,700.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 014

CONTRACTOR	Mixed Hwd. Ton	Aspen Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	Spruce Ton	MBF	Mixed Hwd. MBF	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
	VOL: 1735.	VOL: 420.0	VOL: 245.0	VOL: 95.0	VOL: 14.0	VOL: 4.0	
MINIMUM BID	8.00	8.00	4.00	8.00	120.00	150.00	21,260.00
231 ARNDT FOREST PRODUCTS	12.00	9.10	5.10	9.10	150.00	175.00	29,556.00
94 MARSHALL LOGGING	10.01	10.01	5.00	9.00	125.00	155.00	26,021.55

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 015

CONTRACTOR	Mixed Hwd. Ton	Basswood Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	Hard Maple MBF	Basswood MBF	White Ash MBF	Mixed Hwd. MBF	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
	VOL: 935.0	VOL: 70.0	VOL: 25.0	VOL: 17.0	VOL: 11.0	VOL: 17.0	VOL: 1.0	
MINIMUM BID	7.50	1.00	4.90	291.00	150.00	173.00	150.00	16,893.00
96 NORTHWEST HARDWOODS, INC.	15.00	1.00	5.00	500.00	150.00	200.00	150.00	27,920.00
231 ARNDT FOREST PRODUCTS	9.50	4.00	6.00	475.00	175.00	200.00	175.00	22,887.50
67 BRAD MIHALKO	9.15	3.15	5.15	400.00	175.00	200.00	175.00	21,204.50
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE	8.00	1.00	4.90	300.00	150.00	200.00	150.00	17,972.50

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 016

CONTRACTOR	Red Pine Ton	Aspen Ton	Mixed Hwd. Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	White Pine Ton	Mixed Hwd. MBF	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
	VOL: 895.0	VOL: 715.0	VOL: 145.0	VOL: 80.0	VOL: 35.0	VOL: 5.0	
MINIMUM BID	14.20	8.00	6.90	4.00	6.10	144.00	20,683.00
20 BIEWER WISCONSIN SAWMILL	34.10	12.10	10.10	7.50	15.00	203.00	42,775.50
168 KRUEGER BROTHERS LOGGING	18.00	10.00	7.00	5.00	6.10	144.00	25,608.50
139 KEN MIHALKO & SONS LOGGING, INC.	17.04	9.60	8.28	4.80	7.32	175.00	24,830.60

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 017

CONTRACTOR	Mixed Hwd. Ton	Basswood Ton	Red Oak Ton	Aspen Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	Hard Maple MBF	Red Oak MBF	Basswood MBF	White Ash MBF
	VOL: 450.0	VOL: 300.0	VOL: 120.0	VOL: 10.0	VOL: 25.0	VOL: 23.0	VOL: 21.0	VOL: 35.0	VOL: 8.0

SALE DATE: 10/19/22 JOB NBR: 017		Mixed Hwd. Ton	Basswood Ton	Red Oak Ton	Aspen Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	Hard Maple MBF	Red Oak MBF	Basswood MBF	White Ash MBF
CONTRACTOR		VOL: 450.0	VOL: 300.0	VOL: 120.0	VOL: 10.0	VOL: 25.0	VOL: 23.0	VOL: 21.0	VOL: 35.0	VOL: 8.0
MINIMUM BID		9.30	2.80	6.50	9.30	4.70	350.00	255.00	130.00	150.00
19 TIM JACOBS		9.30	3.00	6.50	9.30	5.00	400.00	300.00	150.00	150.00
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE		9.50	2.80	6.50	10.00	5.00	350.00	255.00	130.00	200.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22 JOB NBR: 017		Mixed Hwd. MBF	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
CONTRACTOR		VOL: 3.0	
MINIMUM BID		150.00	25,620.50
19 TIM JACOBS		150.00	28,483.00
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE		200.00	26,275.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22 JOB NBR: 018		Mixed Hwd. Ton	Basswood Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	Hard Maple MBF	Basswood MBF	Cherry MBF	White Ash MBF	Yellow Birch MBF	Mixed Hwd. MBF
CONTRACTOR		VOL: 1250.	VOL: 410.0	VOL: 165.0	VOL: 72.0	VOL: 59.0	VOL: 19.0	VOL: 3.0	VOL: 2.0	VOL: 1.0
MINIMUM BID		9.50	2.90	4.80	330.00	124.00	238.00	143.00	143.00	143.00
139 KEN MIHALKO & SONS LOGGING, INC.		10.50	3.80	6.10	410.00	155.00	280.00	220.00	220.00	220.00
167 SOLIN FORESTRY		13.00	2.90	5.00	340.00	130.00	238.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE		9.50	2.90	4.80	350.00	150.00	238.00	143.00	143.00	143.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22 JOB NBR: 018		ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
CONTRACTOR		
MINIMUM BID		50,312.00
139 KEN MIHALKO & SONS LOGGING, INC.		60,994.50
167 SOLIN FORESTRY		55,836.00
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE		53,286.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22 JOB NBR: 019		Ash Ton	Mixed Hwd. Ton	Balsam Fir Ton	Basswood Ton	Aspen Ton	Spruce Ton	Basswood MBF	Red Maple MBF
CONTRACTOR		VOL: 160.0	VOL: 165.0	VOL: 40.0	VOL: 20.0	VOL: 20.0	VOL: 20.0	VOL: 6.0	VOL: 5.0
MINIMUM BID		7.50	7.50	3.80	2.30	7.50	8.00	105.00	140.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22 JOB NBR: 019		Yellow Birch MBF	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
CONTRACTOR		VOL: 1.0	

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 019

Yellow Birch
MBF ESTIMATED
VOL: 1.0 BID TOTAL

CONTRACTOR	Yellow Birch MBF	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
MINIMUM BID	120.00	4,635.50

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 020

Ton MBF ESTIMATED
VOL: 900.0 VOL: 30.0 BID TOTAL

CONTRACTOR	Ton VOL: 900.0	MBF VOL: 30.0	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
MINIMUM BID	3.90	105.00	6,660.00
231 ARNDT FOREST PRODUCTS	3.91	125.00	7,269.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 021

Mixed Hwd. Aspen Balsam Fir Hard Maple Basswood Mixed Hwd. ESTIMATED
Ton Ton Ton MBF MBF MBF MBF BID TOTAL
VOL: 1030. VOL: 440.0 VOL: 25.0 VOL: 10.0 VOL: 7.0 VOL: 3.0

CONTRACTOR	Mixed Hwd. Ton VOL: 1030.	Aspen Ton VOL: 440.0	Balsam Fir Ton VOL: 25.0	Hard Maple MBF VOL: 10.0	Basswood MBF VOL: 7.0	Mixed Hwd. MBF VOL: 3.0	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
MINIMUM BID	9.00	9.00	5.00	350.00	130.00	150.00	18,215.00
212 WILSON FORESTRY LLC	13.00	15.00	6.00	350.00	200.00	200.00	25,640.00
29 DAVE RATH LOGGING LLC	12.60	12.60	8.00	400.00	190.00	210.00	24,682.00
94 MARSHALL LOGGING	12.75	12.75	6.00	375.00	135.00	155.00	24,052.50
167 SOLIN FORESTRY	12.50	11.00	5.00	350.00	130.00	150.00	22,700.00
189 COUNTRY FOREST PRODUCTS/LONG LAKE	10.00	9.00	5.00	395.00	150.00	150.00	19,835.00

SALE DATE: 10/19/22
JOB NBR: 022

Mixed Hwd. Balsam Fir Aspen Cedar Mixed Hwd. ESTIMATED
Ton Ton Ton Ton MBF MBF MBF BID TOTAL
VOL: 2130. VOL: 200.0 VOL: 35.0 VOL: 25.0 VOL: 38.0 VOL: 1.0

CONTRACTOR	Mixed Hwd. Ton VOL: 2130.	Balsam Fir Ton VOL: 200.0	Aspen Ton VOL: 35.0	Cedar Ton VOL: 25.0	MBF VOL: 38.0	Mixed Hwd. MBF VOL: 1.0	ESTIMATED BID TOTAL
MINIMUM BID	3.90	2.80	3.40	3.20	110.00	101.00	13,347.00
231 ARNDT FOREST PRODUCTS	4.00	2.90	3.50	3.30	125.00	125.00	14,180.00